Fill in the gaps

Sub

Caribbean Blue by Enya

(Eurus...)

(Afer ventus)

So the (1) 2) 3) and round
With all you (4) knew

They say the sky (5) above

Is (6) blue

If (7) man (8) all he can

If (9) man is true

Do | believe the sky above

Is (10) blue

(Boreas...)

(Zephryus...)

If all you (11) was (12) to gold
If all you (13) was new

Imagine sky (14) above

In (15) blue
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\SUB Fill in the gaps
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1

2

3

4

5. high
6. Caribbean
7. every

8. says

9. every

10. Caribbean
11. told

12. turned

13. dreamed
14. high

15. Caribbean
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